



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1659 of 2023

AMIT KUMAR YADAV *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

14/01/2026	Ms. Zainab Wanak, Advocate on behalf fo Mr. Mateen Siddiqui, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anand Dadariya, Dy. A.G. for the State. As prayed, list the matter after two weeks. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	