



CGHC010067722023

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1659 of 2023

AMIT KUMAR YADAV versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/07/2026	None for the petitioner even in the second call. Mr. Ujjwal Choubey, PL for the State. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge

Ajay